®
Sanitary
Features:
• Peroxide-Cured EPDM Coolant
Hose
• Hygienic fitting integration for full
drain-ability and high flow
• Outstanding durability, flexibility

™
Model I
Hose
I1.0.
Hose
I
Min. Bend
I
Weight
I
Working
I
VAC in
I . Length
0.0. Radius (lbs/ft.) Pressure HG
ICE050 0.50" 0.94" 2.00"
ICE075 0.75" 1.22" 2.50"
ICE100 1.00" 1.46" 3.50"
ICE150 1.50" 2.00" 6.00"
ICE200 2.00" 2.52" 7.50"
ICE250 2.50" 3.17" 10.50"
ICE300 3.00" 3.70" 13.00"
ICE400 4.00" 4.80" 17.00"
ICE600 6.00" 7.05" 29.50"
.28 150 psi 27"
.47 150 psi 27"
.57 150 psi 27"
.88 150 psi 27"